Memoright Corp.                      Memoright
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
M1000
Revision: 1.2
Memoright M1000 series datasheet 20120808
Date: August8 2012
Memoright  reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.

                                       Memoright M1000 series datasheet 20120808.doc                 Page 5 of 35
M1000
3. Ordering Information
The following Table 1 lists the part No. for Memoright M1000 series SSDs.
Table 1: Business temperature product list
BGA 169 Ball, 14mm x 18mm
Part Number Capacity Flash Type Form Factor
MREMK1A002GOCACB00 2 GB* MLC BGA 169 ball
MREMK1A004GOBACB00 4 GB* MLC BGA 169 ball
MREMK1A008GOBACB00 8 GB* MLC BGA 169 ball
MREMK1A016GOAACB00 16 GB* MLC BGA 169 ball
MREMK1A032GOAACB00 32 GB* MLC BGA 169 ball
MREMK1A064GOAACB00 64 GB* MLC BGA 169 ball
BGA 153 Ball, 11.5mm x 13mm
Part Number Capacity Flash Type Form Factor
MREMK1A002GOCBAB00 2 GB* MLC BGA 153 ball
MREMK1A004GOBBAB00 4 GB* MLC BGA 153 ball
MREMK1A008GOBBAB00 8 GB* MLC BGA 153 ball
* 1 GB=1,000,000,000 Bytes
For latest ordering information, please consult Memoright’s sales representatives or check on our website:
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.    Revision: 1.2
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                       Memoright M1000 series datasheet 20120808.doc                 Page 6 of 35
M1000
3.1 Part Number Decoder
MR  EMK1A  ****  0*  **  B 00
1     2       3   4   5  6  7
MR: Memoright
EMK1A: M1000 Series
Capacity
002G: 2 GB
004G: 4 GB
008G: 8 GB
016G: 16 GB
032G: 32 GB
064G: 64 GB
0*: MLC
**: BA: BGA 11.5mmx13mm
   AC: BGA 14mmx18mm
Temperature Option
B: Business (-25℃~+85℃)
00: Standard Product
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.    Revision: 1.2
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                       M1000 series datasheet 20120808.doc                      Page 7 of 35
M1000
4. General Description
Memoright M1000 series is an eMMC 4.41 compliance embedded flash memory module that
integrates a slim controller  and MLC NAND flash into a BGA package  for various consumer
electronics applications such as smart phones, Tablet PC, GPS, etc.
Memoright M1000 series provides low power mode to greatly extend battery lifetime  and to
achieve high performance  for up to 64GB storage capacity that makes it an ideal solution for
multimedia handsets. M1000 integrates advanced MLC flash management technology to achieve
balance between cost and performance. It supports three clock frequencies including 0-20MHz,
0-26MHz and 0-52MHz and also supports for three different data bus width modes(1bit, 4bit and
8bit) . Besides, it integrates several patented method such as dynamic & s tatic wear-leveling
and advance block management  to achieve highest data reliability and maximized flash life
expectancy .
Memoright M1000’s various advantages such as high performance, capacity and reliability make it
the best eMMC storage solution for several consumer electronics devices such as mobile PC and
personal handheld devices.
4.1 Physical Description
The important component of Memoright M1000 embedded Flash Memory integrates a Flash
controller and NAND Flash memory modules. The Memoright M1000 e-MMC embedded Flash
memory solution is provided in BGA 169 ball and BGA 153 ball packages.
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.    Revision: 1.2
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                       Memoright M1000 series datasheet 20120808.doc                 Page 8 of 35
M1000
4.2 System Performance
Table 2: System Performance Table
System Performance Max. Unit
Data transfer Rate (e-MMC 4.41)  52 MB/s
Sustained Sequential Read Rate 2 GB 20* MB/s
4 GB 20* MB/s